
2024 Hockey Australia Boys U14 Championships
29 Sep - 5 Oct 2024

Perth, WA

Appointment Sheet - 3 October 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
73 03 Oct 2024 08:30 Round 7 PHS - PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Australian Capital Territory Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Purple

Tasmania White Dark Green Yellow Yellow
Umpires KAY-KNEEBONE Jasper (AUS) DAVIDSON Sara (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BRIDGE Callum (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges STROEHER Hannah (AUS)

Technical Officer STANDLEY Layla (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
76 03 Oct 2024 09:30 Round 7 PHS - PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Western Australia Black Yellow Black Yellow Dark Grey

Northern Territory Ochre Black Ochre Grey
Umpires BAKER Lawson (AUS) CLARK Charlie (AUS)

Reserve Umpire ISAAC Jesse (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PATERSON Bethany (AUS)

Technical Officer STROEHER Hannah (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
79 03 Oct 2024 10:30 Round 7 PHS - PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Queensland Sabres Yellow Maroon Maroon Lime Green

New South Wales State Sky Blue Navy Blue Sky Blue Lime Green
Umpires BRIDGE Callum (AUS) HERRON Jonathan (AUS)

Reserve Umpire DAVIDSON Sara (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PATERSON Bethany (AUS)

Technical Officer LUGG Ian (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
80 03 Oct 2024 11:00 Round 7 MTHS - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Queensland Cutters Maroon Maroon Maroon Lime Green

Western Australia Gold Black Black Black Dark Grey
Umpires PEZZIMENTI Alessandro (AUS) BAIRD Lachlan (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HISLOP Imogen (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges CURLEY Temeka (AUS)

Technical Officer MUDD Sophie (AUS)

Tournament Director
STANDLEY Tammy (AUS)

Page 1 of 3
Copyright © 2025 Hockey Australia (2025/04/28 08:50)

http://www.altiusrt.com


2024 Hockey Australia Boys U14 Championships
29 Sep - 5 Oct 2024

Perth, WA

Appointment Sheet - 3 October 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
82 03 Oct 2024 11:30 Round 7 PHS - PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Victoria White Navy Blue White Green

South Australia Red Navy Blue Red Grey
Umpires ISAAC Jesse (AUS) BALLARD Max (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BAKER Lawson (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges LE ROUX Sue (AUS)

Technical Officer STROEHER Hannah (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
83 03 Oct 2024 12:00 Round 7 MTHS - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
New South Wales Blues Sky Blue Navy Blue Sky Blue Lime Green

Victoria Development Navy Blue Navy Blue Navy Blue Green
Umpires NEW Riley (AUS) HALL Jamie (AUS)

Reserve Umpire KENNEDY Georgina (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges ABBOTT Lee (AUS)

Technical Officer JERKOVICH Kristen (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
85 03 Oct 2024 14:30 Round 8 PHS - PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Territory Ochre Black Ochre Grey

Tasmania White Dark Green Yellow Yellow
Umpires BRIDGE Callum (AUS) PEZZIMENTI Alessandro (AUS)

Reserve Umpire NEW Riley (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WALSH Augie (AUS)

Technical Officer JERKOVICH Kristen (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
88 03 Oct 2024 15:30 Round 8 PHS - PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Western Australia Gold Yellow Black Yellow Dark Grey
Western Australia Black Black Black Black Dark Grey

Umpires CLARK Charlie (AUS) HAYNES Harrison (AUS)
Reserve Umpire KAY-KNEEBONE Jasper (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges WALSH Augie (AUS)
Technical Officer MUDD Sophie (AUS)

Tournament Director
STANDLEY Tammy (AUS)
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2024 Hockey Australia Boys U14 Championships
29 Sep - 5 Oct 2024

Perth, WA

Appointment Sheet - 3 October 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
91 03 Oct 2024 16:30 Round 8 PHS - PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
New South Wales State Sky Blue Navy Blue Sky Blue Lime Green

Victoria White Navy Blue White Green
Umpires BALLARD Max (AUS) BAKER Lawson (AUS)

Reserve Umpire PEZZIMENTI Alessandro (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges MUDD Sophie (AUS)

Technical Officer JERKOVICH Kristen (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
92 03 Oct 2024 16:45 Round 8 MTHS - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Victoria Development Navy Blue Navy Blue Navy Blue Green

Australian Capital Territory Royal Blue Royal Blue Yellow Purple
Umpires BAIRD Lachlan (AUS) HERRON Jonathan (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BROWN Zoe (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges CURLEY Temeka (AUS)

Technical Officer BERESFORD Kim (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
94 03 Oct 2024 17:30 Round 8 PHS - PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
South Australia Red Navy Blue Red Grey

Queensland Cutters Maroon Maroon Maroon Lime Green
Umpires KAY-KNEEBONE Jasper (AUS) HALL Jamie (AUS)

Reserve Umpire CLARK Charlie (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges JERKOVICH Kristen (AUS)

Technical Officer MUDD Sophie (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
95 03 Oct 2024 17:45 Round 8 MTHS - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Queensland Sabres Yellow Maroon Maroon Lime Green

New South Wales Blues Sky Blue Navy Blue Sky Blue Lime Green
Umpires ISAAC Jesse (AUS) KENNEDY Georgina (AUS)

Reserve Umpire ZIMMERLE Claire (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BERESFORD Kim (AUS)

Technical Officer BURGES Amanda (AUS)
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Tournament Director
STANDLEY Tammy (AUS)

Page 3 of 3
Copyright © 2025 Hockey Australia (2025/04/28 08:50)

http://www.altiusrt.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

